Spring Grove Horse Show, Inc.



Sponsorship Form

In 1964 a group of local people formed The Spring Grove Horse Show, Inc. Our mission is to host horse shows to provide youth and adults a way to participate in competition, receive constructive feedback, and enjoy the sport.

The Spring Grove Horse Show has operated as a local non-profit community service organization, relying entirely upon the efforts of its volunteer committee, other volunteers, participants, and sponsors to accomplish our goals. Sponsorship funds are used to maintain and purchase equipment, pay for insurance and other expenses, and supply trophies and ribbons for competitors. This horse show not only provides unique equestrian opportunities for area youth and amateur riders, but also strives to serve the community as a whole.

We hope that we can count on your continued generosity. We know that our continued success would not be possible without the financial support of our sponsors. By sponsoring you are able to advertise and promote your business or organization, at the same time benefit by the long-standing tradition of equine events at Spring Grove Horse Fair Park.

Spring Grove Horse Show appreciates your support!

Sponsorships

Bronze	\$25 /season
Silver	\$50 /season
Gold	\$100 /season
High Point Sponsor	\$300 /season

All sponsor levels include a link to organization's website on our SGHS website PLUS sponsorship announcement at all shows this season. Gold and High Point Sponsors are able to display your banner on the arena fence at all shows.

Brief description of your organization for announcement

Organization Name		
Address		
Email	Phone	
Sponsorship Level/ Amount		\$
Other Donations Description		Value \$

Thank you for your support!